Jornadal
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

TORNEO CORIAL 12 AL 14 DE ABRIL 2024

Fecha/lugar
12/04/2415:45

12/04/2415:45

12/04/2418:00

12/04/2418:00

12/04/24 22:00

12/04/24 22:00

13/04/2410:00

13/04/2410:00

13/04/2414:00

13/04/2414:00

Fecha/lugar
12/04/2416:30

12/04/2416:30

12/04/2418:40

12/04/24.18:40

12/04/24 22:40

12/04/24 22:40
13/04/2410:30

13/04/2410:30

Local

Xavi Vila Segala
Patricia Lopez

Desirée Falter
Jose Manuel Gonzalez Vigaro

Catherine De Salvador
Alejandro Lucena Garrido

Nati Cala Hierro
Juan Francisco Piqueras

Elisa Belzunce Martinez
Nacho Cadevall

Elia Pons Plazas
Nuria Colmenero Collado

Fernando Enriquez Guadix
Luisa Barrero Canela

Laura Boada
Miguel Angel De Moy Navarro

Eric Pascual
Anna Pijuan

Sandra Larrafaga
Marti Jimenez

Local

Natalia Ruiz
Alfonso Olivé

Gemma Menendez
Pablo Pérez Caldaya

Xavier Bassons Castella
Nuria Bassons Castella

Anna Kovaleva
Marti Finet Mira

Begofia De Lama
Toni Escudero

Ricard Oliveras Aguade
Isa Masso Tico

Victor Ferré Cubi
Mariona Prado

Juan Francisco Retamar Gil
Marta Gil Gordillo

1/3

Calendario: 3 Mixta / 3a MIXTA

Resultado

2-9

9-0

9-5

9-4

9-5

7-9

6-7

2-6

7-5

6-7

Resultado

0-9

9-7

9-8

39

7-9

8-9

6-1

3-6

Visitante

Gemma Menendez
Pablo Pérez Caldaya

Natalia Ruiz
Alfonso Olivé

Xavier Bassons Castella
Nuria Bassons Castella

Anna Kovaleva
Marti Finet Mira

Begofia De Lama
Toni Escudero

Ricard Oliveras Aguade
Isa Masso Tico

Juan Francisco Retamar Gil
Marta Gil Gordillo

Fiorella Pelaez
Alex Pages

Sergi Masé
Roser Mercadé Tubert

Maribel
Xavi

Visitante

Xavi Vila Segala
Patricia Lopez

Desirée Falter
Jose Manuel Gonzalez Vigaro

Nati Cala Hierro
Juan Francisco Pigueras

Catherine De Salvador
Alejandro Lucena Garrido

Elia Pons Plazas
Nuria Colmenero Collado

Elisa Belzunce Martinez
Nacho Cadevall

Fernando Enriquez Guadix
Luisa Barrero Canela

Laura Boada
Miguel Angel De Moy Navarro



Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 3
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 4
Grupo

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 5
Grupo

Fecha/lugar

13/04/2414:30

13/04/2414:30

Fecha/lugar
12/04/241715

12/04/2417:15

12/04/2419:20

12/04/24.19:20

12/04/24 23:20

12/04/24 2320

13/04/2410:55

13/04/2410:55

13/04/2414:55

13/04/24 14:55

Fecha/lugar
13/04/24 1:20

13/04/24 11:20

13/04/2415:20

13/04/2415:20

Fecha/lugar

Local

Carlos Labrador F&fila
Anna Sanchez-Bustamante
Goma

Maribel
Xavi

Local

Natalia Ruiz
Alfonso Olivé

Xavi Vila Segala
Patricia Lopez

Anna Kovaleva
Marti Finet Mira

Catherine De Salvador
Alejandro Lucena Garrido

Ricard Oliveras Aguade
Isa Masso Tico

Elisa Belzunce Martinez
Nacho Cadevall

Fiorella Pelaez
Alex Pages

Laura Boada
Miguel Angel De Moy Navarro

Sergi Masé

Roser Mercadé Tubert

Eric Pascual
Anna Pijuan

Local

Fernando Enriquez Guadix
Luisa Barrero Canela

Victor Ferré Cubi
Mariona Prado

Sandra Larrafiaga
Marti Jimenez

Carlos Labrador F&fila
Anna Sanchez-Bustamante
Goma

Local

2/3

Resultado

6-1

46

Resultado

0-9

6-9

0-9

39

9-6

7-5

2-6

3-6

0-6

Resultado

2-6

6-2

5-7

6-4

Resultado

Visitante

Sandra Larrafiaga
Marti Jimenez

Eric Pascual
Anna Pijuan

Visitante

Gemma Menendez
Pablo Pérez Caldaya

Desirée Falter
Jose Manuel Gonzalez Vigaro

Xavier Bassons Castella
Nuria Bassons Castella

Nati Cala Hierro
Juan Francisco Pigueras

Begofia De Lama
Toni Escudero

Elia Pons Plazas
Nuria Colmenero Collado

Juan Francisco Retamar Gil
Marta Gil Gordillo

Victor Ferré Cubi
Mariona Prado

Maribel
Xavi

Carlos Labrador Fafila
Anna Sanchez-Bustamante
Goma

Visitante

Laura Boada
Miguel Angel De Moy Navarro

Fiorella Peldez
Alex Pages

Eric Pascual
Anna Pijuan

Sergi Maso
Roser Mercadé Tubert

Visitante



Jornada 5
Grupo

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Fecha/lugar

13/04/24 N:45

13/04/24 1:45

13/04/24 15:45

13/04/2415:45

Local

Juan Francisco Retamar Gil
Marta Gil Gordillo

Fiorella Peldez
Alex Pages

Maribel
Xavi

Sergi Maso
Roser Mercadé Tubert

3/3

Resultado

1-6

6-2

0-6

P xporty

Visitante

Victor Ferré Cubi
Mariona Prado

Fernando Enriquez Guadix
Luisa Barrero Canela

Carlos Labrador Fafila
Anna Sanchez-Bustamante
Goma

Sandra Larrafiaga
Marti Jimenez



	TORNEO CORIAL 12 AL 14 DE ABRIL 2024
	Calendario: 3ª Mixta / 3a MIXTA


